
Ottobiano 02 10 22 125 Senior - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 938 BICALHO SALA R.20:43.993
Tempo gara

1 1:43.095 15:28:43.650

2 1:41.964 15:30:25.614

3 1:41.762 15:32:07.376

4 1:41.781 15:33:49.157

5 1:42.699 15:35:31.856

6 1:42.704 15:37:14.560

7 1:44.289 15:38:58.849

8 1:45.098 15:40:43.947

9 1:45.046 15:42:28.993

10 1:43.567 15:44:12.560

11 1:44.079 15:45:56.639

12 1:47.909 15:47:44.548

 Po. 2 - # 372 BONIFAZIO G. + 32.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.570 15:28:47.125

2 1:43.759 15:30:30.884

3 1:45.464 15:32:16.348

4 1:45.626 15:34:01.974

5 1:44.721 15:35:46.695

6 1:45.119 15:37:31.814

7 1:46.286 15:39:18.100

8 1:46.108 15:41:04.208

9 1:47.466 15:42:51.674

10 1:46.186 15:44:37.860

11 1:47.753 15:46:25.613

12 1:50.996 15:48:16.609

 Po. 3 - # 800 VARONE G. + 43.660
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.696 15:28:48.251

2 1:43.913 15:30:32.164

3 1:45.148 15:32:17.312

4 1:45.937 15:34:03.249

5 1:44.719 15:35:47.968

6 1:46.737 15:37:34.705

7 1:48.017 15:39:22.722

8 1:48.264 15:41:10.986

9 1:47.430 15:42:58.416

10 1:47.287 15:44:45.703

11 1:49.234 15:46:34.937

12 1:53.271 15:48:28.208

 Po. 4 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 49.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.344 15:28:52.899

2 1:45.267 15:30:38.166

3 1:45.577 15:32:23.743

4 1:46.326 15:34:10.069

5 1:47.143 15:35:57.212

6 1:46.419 15:37:43.631

7 1:46.240 15:39:29.871

8 1:46.669 15:41:16.540

9 1:47.419 15:43:03.959

10 1:47.595 15:44:51.554

11 1:48.904 15:46:40.458

12 1:53.598 15:48:34.056

 Po. 5 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 1:05.511
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.323 15:28:49.878

2 1:45.047 15:30:34.925

3 1:45.874 15:32:20.799

4 1:47.262 15:34:08.061

5 1:50.033 15:35:58.094

6 1:49.767 15:37:47.861

7 1:51.354 15:39:39.215

8 1:51.282 15:41:30.497

9 1:49.316 15:43:19.813

10 1:49.863 15:45:09.676

11 1:50.447 15:47:00.123

12 1:49.936 15:48:50.059

 Po. 6 - # 200 ROSSONI M. + 1:06.597
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.214 15:28:50.769

2 1:48.912 15:30:39.681

3 1:47.563 15:32:27.244

4 1:47.750 15:34:14.994

5 1:47.741 15:36:02.735

6 1:48.119 15:37:50.854

7 1:50.447 15:39:41.301

8 1:49.537 15:41:30.838

9 1:49.428 15:43:20.266

10 1:50.502 15:45:10.768

11 1:50.177 15:47:00.945

12 1:50.200 15:48:51.145

 Po. 7 - # 790 VICINI R. + 1:36.265
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.636 15:28:49.191

2 1:45.460 15:30:34.651

3 1:47.311 15:32:21.962

4 1:47.521 15:34:09.483

5 1:49.987 15:35:59.470

6 1:50.782 15:37:50.252

7 1:50.033 15:39:40.285

8 1:51.142 15:41:31.427

9 1:50.128 15:43:21.555

10 1:58.713 15:45:20.268

11 1:58.745 15:47:19.013

12 2:01.800 15:49:20.813

 Po. 8 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.512 15:28:54.067

2 1:50.009 15:30:44.076

3 1:50.890 15:32:34.966

4 1:51.839 15:34:26.805

5 1:53.891 15:36:20.696

6 1:53.200 15:38:13.896

7 1:51.905 15:40:05.801

8 1:52.072 15:41:57.873

9 1:59.302 15:43:57.175

10 2:01.034 15:45:58.209

11 2:01.190 15:47:59.399

 Po. 9 - # 393 MARTELLI T. + 11 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.031 15:28:51.586

Fastest lap: 1:41.762 
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